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ERASMUS+ ACADEMIC COORDINATORS and 
ERASMUS+ ADMINISTRATIVE COORDINATORS  

WITHIN THE UNIVERSITY 

 

UNIOS Faculty / Department / 

Academy  

 

Erasmus academic coordinator 
Erasmus administrative coordinator  

e-mail address  

Faculty of Economics Prof. Marina Stanić 
Prof. Aleksandar Erceg 

marina@efos.hr 

aerceg@efos.hr   

Faculty of Electrical 

Engineering, Computer Science 

and Information Technology 

Prof. Goran Martinović 
Mirela Glavaš 

goran.martinovic@ferit.hr  

mirela.glavas@ferit.hr 

Faculty of Humanities and 

Social Sciences 

Prof. Blaženka Šoštarić 
Katarina Brkić  

bsostaric@ffos.hr  

kbrkic@ffos.hr 

Faculty of Civil Engineering  

 

Prof. Ivan Kraus  
Marija Maras 

ikraus@gfos.hr 

mmaras@gfos.hr  

Faculty of Medicine  

 

Prof. Ines Drenjančević 
Sandra Lustig 

ines.drenjancevic@mefos.hr  

sandra.lustig@mefos.hr 

Faculty of Dental Medicine and 

Health  

Prof. Martina Smolić 
Mile Katalinić 

martina.smolic@mefos.hr  

mile.katalinic@fdmz.hr  

Faculty of Law  Prof. Davor Muhvić 
Jelena Roškar 

dmuhvic@pravos.hr   

jroskar@pravos.hr 

Faculty of Agriculture  

 

Prof. Vlatka Rozman 
Daniel Haman 

vlatka.rozman@pfos.hr  

dhaman@pfos.hr 

Faculty of Food Technology  

 

Prof. Daniela Čačić Kenjerić  
Prof. Ante Lončarić 

daniela.kenjeric@ptfos.hr  

ante.loncaric@ptfos.hr  

Faculty of Mechanical 

Engineering in Slavonski Brod 

Prof. Katica Šimunović  
Maja Tolić 

katica.simunovic@sfsb.hr 

maja.tolic@sfsb.hr  

Faculty of Education 

 

Prof. Zvonimir Užarević 
 

zuzarevic@foozos.hr     

Catholic Faculty of Theology in  
Đakovo 

Prof. Suzana Vuletić 
Antonija Pranjković 

suzanavuletic007@gmail.com   

kvaliteta@djkbf.hr 

Academy of Arts and Culture  

 

Prof. Iva Buljubašić  
Prof. Tihana Škojo 
Josip Horvat 

ibuljuba@kulturologija.unios.hr  

tihana.skojo@uaos.hr  

jhorvat@uaos.hr  

Department of Mathematics  

 

Prof. Ivan Soldo 
Marija Sabo 

isoldo@mathos.hr  

msabo@mathos.hr 

Department of Biology  

 

Prof. Melita Mihaljević 
Silva Lustig 

melita.mihaljevic@biologija.unios.hr  

silva@biologija.unios.hr 

Department of Chemistry  

 

Prof. Olivera Galović 
Kasandra Obranić 

ogalovic@kemija.unios.hr  

kobranic@kemija.unios.hr  

Department of Physics  

 

Prof. Vanja Radolić  
Bruno Lončar 

vanja@fizika.unios.hr  

bloncar@fizika.unios.hr  
 

 

 

  

UNIOS  

International Relations Office  

Martina Šuto 
Institutional Erasmus Coordinator  

erasmus@unios.hr  

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 


